
OWWL Library System
Youth Services 
Advisory Committee 
September 20, 2022



Agenda
1. Announcements

2. Old Business

3. New Business

4. Discussion

5. Around the Table



Suzanne

Announcements



YSAC 2022 - 2023 Meeting Dates
→ November 8

→ January 10

→ April 18

→ October 10

All meetings are Tuesdays @ 1pm via Zoom



Suzanne

Upcoming Youth Services Workshops
→ System Meeting: Fall Clean Your Collection Friday, 

October 21 @ 10am (hybrid)

→ Mental Health First Aid Tuesday, October 25 @ 9am 

(in-person)

→ Mock Newbery Friday, January 20 @ 10am (format TBD)

https://pls-net.org/event/system-meeting-fall-clean-your-collection


Suzanne

Upcoming System Workshops
→ Grant Writing 101 Tuesday, September 27 @ 1pm (virtual)

→ Women and the Vote Film Screening Friday, September 30 @ 

2pm (in-person)

→ CPR & AED Training Tuesday, October 4 @ 1:30pm 

(in-person)

→ Mount Hope Cemetery Tour Wednesday, October 19 @ 3pm 

(in-person)

https://pls-net.org/event/grant-writing-101
https://pls-net.org/event/women-and-vote-film-screening
https://pls-net.org/event/cpr-aed-training-1
https://pls-net.org/event/system-field-trip-mount-hope-cemetery


Suzanne

2022 Summer Reading Surveys

Surveys are due by Friday, September 23



Suzanne

2023 Summer Reading

Manual now available at cslpreads.org, Access code: NY23&TF32

https://www.cslpreads.org/


Suzanne

2023 Summer Reading Workshop
Friday, March 23, 2023 featuring…



Suzanne

Author & Illustrator Jarrett Lerner!



The Great Give Back

✏ 32 OWWL Libraries participating

✏ Kicks off October 15 

and runs through October 30

✏ Webpage can be found at 

owwl.org/greatgiveback

https://owwl.org/greatgiveback


New to Professional Collection



Family Literacy Workshops
→ Dansville Public Library Thursday, September 22 

→ Wadsworth Library Thursday, September 29

→ Palmyra Community Library Tuesday, October 18

→ Livonia Public Library Thursday, October 20

→ Wood Library Tuesday, November 15

→ Bristol Library Wednesday, November 16 

Now booking spring dates! More Information: 

https://docs.owwl.org/Members/FamilyLiteracyTeam

https://docs.owwl.org/Members/FamilyLiteracyTeam


Looking Ahead to 2023
➢ One Book, OWWL Kids returns

➢ The Gift of Story Workshop

➢ Battle of the Books

     Email Suzanne if you’re interested in joining an 

     Ad-hoc Exploratory / Planning Committee

➢ NYLA YSS Conference Friday, April 28 in Lake George

https://www.nyla.org/2022-yss-conference/?menukey=yss


Greater Rochester Teen Book Festival

Email Suzanne to help at the OWWL Library System booth or click here.

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30e0d4aa5a62e5-teen


Suzanne

Old Business



Suzanne

New Business



Questions?



Discussion: Summer Reading Wrap-Up



Around the Table


